Owner Phone

Registered

Agent Phone

Rental Address Property Owner Number Owner E-mail Agent Number Agent E-mail
14 George Street Michael Goodheart 319-351-3386 mgoodheart@gmail.com
11 Glencrest Drive Barbara and James Stehbens | 319-338-9377 bstehbens@hotmail.com Owner
116 Golfview Avenue Paul Moore 319-624-3871 jmac3771@juno.com Owner
Owner (for
rental permit)
Heritage
Property
212 Golfview Avenue Allen Rentals LLC 319-530-8238 allenhomesinc@gmail.com Management
1424 Grand Avenue Michael Goodheart 319-351-3386 mgoodheart@gmail.com
Spring Haven LLC (Elizabeth JS
1435 Grand Avenue & Chad Pfohl) chadmpfohl@ gmail.com Management 319-325-0662 rentals@jsmanagementia.com
Catherine & M. Naser
Payvandi (Maplewood Cyrus
1491 Grand Avenue Management, LLC) 319-364-4109 payvandi@ mchsi.com Payvandi 319-270-1273
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
101 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j.westlund@mchsi.com Owner
Owner (Judd
102 Grandview Court Prairie Iris Property, LLC 319-683-3379 juddlawler@gmail.com Lawler)
JAMM Properties, LLC (Jack
103 Grandview Court Stapleton, Manager) 319-354-0869 ajmcstaple@gmail.com Owner
104 Grandview Court Kim Greiner 319-325-9059 KimG@cbrep.com Owner
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
106 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j-westlund@mchsi.com Owner
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
111 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j-westlund@mchsi.com Owner
112 Grandview Court Barbara & Richard Schintler 319-351-1574 barbjschintler@hotmail.com Owner
iclangguth@yahoo.com,
114 Grandview Court Anne Langguth 319-331-6630 langguth@gmail.com Brad Langguth | 319-330-3107 anne.michael.langguth@gmail.com

Marva Abel & Richard
Knoedel (Morningside

319-321-1383

(Marva) 319-331-
0470 (Richard) &

319-337-7343 &

rknoedel@gmail.com &

117 Grandview Court Rentals) 338-0998 marvaabel@gmail.com Owner
118 Grandview Court Goodman Investments, LLC 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com Owner
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
121 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j-westlund@mchsi.com Owner
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
123 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j-westlund@mchsi.com Owner
Long Run LLC (Amy & Todd 563-940-6500 & LongRunLLC@gmail.com Joshua
126 Grandview Court Kersten) 563-940-0566 Kersten 563-940-8924 joshua-kersten@uiowa.edu
Allyson
127 Grandview Court Dennis Porto 515-201-7667 dpporto@gmail.com Supowitz 515-201-7667 dennisportomd@gmail.com
Teresa & Martin Salino-Hugg Anna Salino-
128 Grandview Court (ARFAM, LLC) 319-754-6608 tmhugg@ mchsi.com Hugg 319-572-0407 asalinohugg@gmail.com
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Keystone
Property
201 Grandview Court ASB Investments 504-451-9303 carol.sivitar@gmails.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
Keystone
Property
202 Grandview Court John & Ellen Cloyed 319-348-4314 Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
Long Run LLC (Amy & Todd 563-940-6500 & a_kersten@msn.com & Joshua
204 Grandview Court Kersten) 563-940-0566 LongRunLLC@gmail.com Kersten 563-940-8924 joshua-kersten@uiowa.edu
tareenwalde@ mcfarlandclinic.com
& green5@netins.net & Miles
205 Grandview Court Allison & Thomas Greenwald 515-232-0178 agreenwald6@agmail.com Greenwald 515-231-5248
206 Grandview Court Happ Fennell 319-330-7852 fennell.hap@gmail.com Owner
Maureen, Patricia & Thomas
208 Grandview Court Meyer 630-894-5109
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
209 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j.westlund@mchsi.com Owner
211 Grandview Court Alice & Tom Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
janeprater@gmail.com & nicola-
212 Grandview Court Kaitlin Prater 515-953-9200 kaitlinnwilcox@ gmail.com Jane Prater 319-360-2732 prater@uiowa.edu
Keystone
Nina Buonaito & John Cloyed, Property
213 Grandview Court Jr. Management 319-338-6288 lkimura@ keystoneproperty.net
214 Grandview Court Megan Srinivas 515-269-9119 jsrini58@gmail.com Owner
Keystone
Property
216 Grandview Court Amy & Mack Savage mack.w.savage@gmail.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
Keystone
Property
302 Grandview Court ASB Investments 504-451-9303 carol.sivitar@gmails.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
305 Grandview Court Kim Greiner 319-325-9059 KimG@cbrep.com Owner
Teresa & Martin Salino-Hugg Anna Salino-
306 Grandview Court (ARFAM, LLC) 319-754-6608 tmhugg@ mchsi.com Hugg 319-572-0407 asalinohugg@gmail.com
Elizabeth
307 Grandview Court Sue & Kyle Hoover 515-408-1811 sue.hooverl@gmail.com Hoover 515-835-0006 elizabeth.a.hoover@gmail.com
peige-zhou@uiowa.edu &
309 Grandview Court Peige Zhou & Xia Chen 515-770-9183 peige.zhou@gmail.com Owner
310 Grandview Court Barbara & Richard Schintler 319-351-1574 barbjschintler@hotmail.com Owner
311 Grandview Court Alice & Tom Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
313 Grandview Court Happ Fennell 319-330-7852 fennell.hap@gmail.com Owner
Branford, L.C. (Ann Genevieve
314 Grandview Court Sokolowski) 515-988-0188 staudt.jon@gmail.com Staudt 515-277-7903 gen.staudt@gmail.com
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319-337-3214 &
316 Grandview Court Cheryl & Keith Carter 319-331-8083 carterc@mchsi.com Owner
Keystone
Property
400 Grandview Court James O'Grady Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@Kkeystoneproperty.net
404 Grandview Court Montag Properties, L.L.C. 515-887-8535 jeffmontag@ wbford.com Bill Montag 319-621-2849 william.montag@northstarfinancial.com
406 Grandview Court Barbara & Richard Schintler 319-351-1574 barbjschintler@hotmail.com
407 Grandview Court Alice & Tom Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
Branford, L.C. (Ann Genevieve
408 Grandview Court Sokolowski) 515-988-0188 staudt.jon@gmail.com Staudt 515-277-7903 gen.staudt@gmail.com
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
411 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j.westlund@mchsi.com Owner
319-325-2493 & allasyrbu@yahoo.com & sergei-
412 Grandview Court Alla & Sergei Syrbu 319-400-1920 syrbu@uiowa.edu Owner
McWalshlund LLC (Jeff
413 Grandview Court Westlund & Mike Walsh) 319-360-3552 j.westlund@mchsi.com Owner
Keystone
Property
415 Grandview Court Krishna Das Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
416 Grandview Court Happ Fennell 319-330-7852 fennell.hap@gmail.com Owner
Robinson Homes, Inc.
500 Grandview Court (Dennis Robinson) 712-261-4805 ddccrob@mchsi.com Owner
Keystone
Property
501 Grandview Court Ananda & Sudha Reddy 563-332-1792 sudreddyl@gmail.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
502 Grandview Court Jeffrey Plume 636-448-8348 Patrick Krier 641-660-6973
503 Grandview Court Montag Properties, L.L.C. 515-887-8535 jeffmontag@ wbford.com Bill Montag 319-621-2849 william.montag@northstarfinancial.com
Keystone
Property
504 Grandview Court ShobhaR. Chitneni 563-344-0988 srchitneni@gmail.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ Kkeystoneproperty.net
Keystone
Property
505 Grandview Court ASB Investments 504-451-9303 carol.sivitar@gmails.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ Kkeystoneproperty.net
Keystone
Property
506 Grandview Court ASB Investments 504-451-9303 carol.sivitar@gmails.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ Kkeystoneproperty.net
511 Grandview Court Montag Properties, L.L.C. 515-887-8535 jeffmontag@ wbford.com Bill Montag 319-621-2849 william.montag@northstarfinancial.com
Branford, L.C. (Ann Genevieve
512 Grandview Court Sokolowski) 515-988-0188 staudt.jon@gmail.com Staudt 515-277-7903 gen.staudt@gmail.com
Richard 319-337-7343 &
Knoedel & 321-1383 & 319- rknoedel@gmail.com &
513 Grandview Court Phillip Knoedel 323-899-4367 phil.knoedel@gmail.com Marva Abel 331-0470 marvaabel@gmail.com
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Samantha
516 Grandview Court Maneesh Kumar 585-755-4313 mgkumar@gmail.com Brown 712-579-1331 sdbrown821@gmail.com
517 Grandview Court Alice & Tom Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
Branford, L.C. (Ann Genevieve
523 Grandview Court Sokolowski) 515-988-0188 staudt.jon@gmail.com Staudt 515-277-7903 gen.staudt@gmail.com
525 Grandview Court Barbara & Richard Schintler 319-351-1574 barbjschintler@hotmail.com Owner
527 Grandview Court Alice & Tom Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
528 Grandview Court Alice & Meridith Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
602 Grandview Court Alice & Tom Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
605 Grandview Court Steve Gordon 319-631-1849 gordo1849@gmail.com Owner
606 Grandview Court Goodman Investments, LLC 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com Owner
609 Grandview Court Happ Fennell 319-330-7852 fennell.hap@gmail.com Owner
Keystone
Property
615 Grandview Court Mike Breitbach 507-281-3011 mnhawkeye@yahoo.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
Keystone
Property
620 Grandview Court Catherine Miller krdas1@gmail.com Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
622 Grandview Court Alice & Tom Fennell 319-351-2652 tom@gotomgo.com Owner
allianceaviation@hotmail.com,
624 Grandview Court Melode & Marshall O'Neill 712-336-0032 moneill@spirit-lake.k12.ia.us Lauren O'Neill 319-541-1066 lauren-r-oneill@uiowa.edu
626 Grandview Court R&M Investments, LLC 319-558-8853 jrippentrop@yahoo.com Jay Goodman 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com
21 Highland Drive Brenda and Joe Ewing 319-354-9702 RJIEIC7@gmail.com Owner
37 Highland Drive Goodman Investments, LLC 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com Owner
43 Highland Drive Goodman Investments, LLC 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com Owner
Keystone
Property
100 Highland Drive Fredrick Woodward Management 319-338-6288 Ikimura@ keystoneproperty.net
Lisa Lavadie-Gomez & 319-321-6967 & zeferinogm@yahoo.com &
108 Highland Drive Zeferino Gomez 319-321-6974 lisalava_2000@yahoo.com Owner
121 Highland Drive Judy Swift & Frank Fleming 319-688-0679 frank-fleming@uiowa.edu Owner

124 Highland Drive

Ahmad Wehbe

319-331-8778

ahmad.wehbe@gmail.com

Kacena Real Estate
Management LLC

319-354-0386

info@k-rem.com
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140 Highland Drive Julie & Kevin Prohaska 612-963-0720 krprohaska@gmail.com Erik Weslund 410-507-9414
208 Highland Drive Daniel Murray 319-530-9892 dimurray1006@gmail.com Owner
River City
403-975-5515 & Property
215 Highland Drive REGO 858-997-6046 brent@regollc.com Management 319-887-2187 teresa@erivercityprop.com
maria-miller@uiowa.edu &
226 Highland Drive Maria & Bruce Miller 319-354-3927 mariapaulsen@aol.com Owner
233 Highland Drive James Dreusicke 319-354-9937 jddreusicke@aol.com Owner
236 Highland Drive Kevin Pratt 319-325-9713 prattklp@aol.com Owner
deckey@iowadsl.net,
237 Highland Drive Doris Eckey 319-341-4388 doriseckey@gmail.com Owner
River City
Property
245 Highland Drive Melinda & Dwight Seegmiller 319-331-8771 siggydmala@ mchsi.com Management 319-887-2187 teresa@erivercityprop.com
10 1/2 Koser Avenue Laura & Mary Sue Bowers 319-337-6580 hawkeyeparking@hotmail.com Owner
30 Koser Avenue Jennifer & Robert Noser 319-338-9933 jnoser@chbrep.com Owner
Elizabeth Stoebe (North James (p) 319-626-6155
120 Koser Avenue Coast Limited) 515-890-7150 KJStoebe@ FrontierNet.net Seelman (f) 319-626-7086 bev-jim-mba@msn.com
128 Koser Avenue James Dreusicke 319-354-9937 jddreusicke@aol.com Owner
210 Koser Avenue Elizabeth & Richard Lockhart 319-351-0186 Elzlockhart@aol.com Owner
Chambers
225 Koser Avenue Howard Field Management 319-351-8037 chambersmgt@msn.com
319-341-0522
230 Koser Avenue Shirley Nelsen (h) 206-548-1163 snelsen210@yahoo.com Ann Perino 319-621-4420 annperino@hotmail.com
236 Koser Avenue Katy & Kyle Knipper 319-541-7867 kylek@harnack.net Owner
Dawn Flaherty & Marshall m.bridges@mchsi.com,
247 Koser Avenue Bridges 319-338-5478 d.flaherty@mchsi.com Owner
319-321-1203
Carolyn Brown & Jerry (CB) & 319-321- cbrown@foundations-
255 Koser Avenue Zimmermann 1205 (Jerry) learning.com Owner
tom.maxwell@mchsi.com &
Thomas Maxwell & Russell 319-331-3022 & rusty.hughes@hotmail.com &
257 Koser Avenue Hughes 319-400-3479 midwestman23@gmail.com Owner
River City
Property
265 Koser Avenue Josephine Glitter josephine-gittler@uiowa.edu Management 319-887-2187 teresa@erivercityprop.com
332 Koser Avenue Martha & Robert Huffman 319-499-1249 Owner
368 Koser Avenue Susan & Lee Vasquez 319-351-7097 vasquez@mchsi.com Owner
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319-321-1203
Carolyn Brown & Jerry (CB) & 319-321- cbrown@foundations-
395 Koser Avenue Zimmermann 1205 (Jerry) learning.com Owner
396 Koser Avenue Steven Shullaw 319-321-6294 s.shullaw@gmail.com Owner
Cari & Tom
425 Koser Avenue Kristin Whitehead 319-643-3318 soulman39@Icom.net Kaut 319-338-1933 cari@scalaw.net
14 Leamer Court Melissa & Mike Karr 319-624-3088 karr m@msn.com Owner
Causeway Holdings, LLC
(Agustin Aguilar & Barbara abnl@southslope.net &
19 Leamer Court Muller) 319-210-6980 drbarbmail.100@gmail.com Owner
Golden Hill LLC (Pete peteperaud@yahoo.com &
26 Leamer Court Peraud) 312-523-5524 goldhillllc@gmail.com Owner
Westwinds
Real Estate
27 Leamer Court Sara & Adrian Schoenmaker 319-887-5225 Services, Inc. 319-354-3792 www.westwomdsrealestate.com
31 Leamer Court James Dreusicke 319-354-9937 jddreusicke@aol.com Owner
River City
403-975-5515 & Property
217 Mahaska Drive REGO 858-997-6046 brent@regollc.com Management 319-887-2187 teresa@rivercityprop.com
200 Marietta Avenue Goodman Investments, LLC 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com Owner
210 Marietta Avenue Goodman Investments, LLC 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com Owner
WRM Properties (Britt & Rob
222 Marietta Avenue McConnell) 319-430-1446 wrmproperties@yahoo.com Owner
240 Marietta Avenue Goodman Investments, LLC 319-325-1600 jaygoodman22@aol.com Owner
319-356-5963 Kevin Mote
Dorothy Bell Trust C/O (Trust with Office - 319-356-
MidwestOne Bank - Trust Department-Kevin MidWestOne 5963 and cell - 319-
900 Melrose Avenue Department Mote) kmote@midwestone.com Bank 350-2823 kmote@midwestone.com
Stacey
903 Melrose Avenue Judy & Rex Hamilton 319-373-1392 judyjhamilton@aol.com Feldman* 319-929-6000 sifeldman@gmail.com
1000 Melrose Avenue
Apts. Paul Moore 319-624-3871 jmac3771@juno.com Owner
1009 Melrose Avenue Keyron Laubenthal 319-338-4750 prnpt@ mchsi.com Owner
1124 Melrose Avenue Tim Lehman 319-331-7900 tlehman@chbrep.com Owner
1132 Melrose Avenue Southern Star Properties 513-706-6429 brianarg54@ gmail.com Kyle Grout 319-430-4437 kylegrout@gmail.com
1141 Melrose Avenue David Giese 319-338-8720 gieseenterprises@mchsi.com Owner
1144 Melrose Avenue Julie Ann & Brock Shymansky | 319-936-7514 brockshy@gmail.com Owner
Golden Hill LLC (Pete peteperaud@yahoo.com &
1145 Melrose Avenue Peraud) 312-523-5524 goldhillllc@gmail.com Owner
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RMB Investments, LLC
1202 Melrose Avenue (Nicole Slabach) 319-341-9987 rmbrentals@gmail.com Owner

1212 Melrose Avenue

Stephanie Dallenbach

319-594-0680

stephanie-dallenbach@uiowa.edu

Stan Carlson

319-471-2872

stanleydcarlson@yahoo.com

1215 Melrose Avenue

Margaret Loghry

319-337-2971

Kristin Beatty

(n) 319-626-6077
(cell) 319-430-8576

beatty@southslop.net

joekimura@msn.com &

1217 Melrose Avenue Lori & Joe Kimura 319-466-1702 lkimura@ keystoneproperty.net Owner
Christi Johnson & Mark
1218 Melrose Avenue Remme 319-350-3876 Owner
1219 Melrose Avenue | Judy & Jerry Musser 319-351-8402 jjbmuss@aol.com Owner 319-338-6288
mkpanther@msn.com & mary-
1231 Melrose Avenue Mary Panther 319-339-4862 panther@uiowa.edu Owner
1236 Melrose Avenue Marian & Gabriela Muste 319-341-3415 gmuste@ hotmail.com Owner

1247 Melrose Avenue

Julie A. Roberson Bishop
Revocable Trust

515-276-0467

jabishop@bishopengr.com

Amy Klinkefus

515-710-9513

aklinkefus@gmail.com

1251 Melrose Avenue Southern Star Properties 513-706-6429 brianarg54@ gmail.com Kyle Grout 319-430-4437 kylegrout@gmail.com
mis5837@gmail.com &
1263 Melrose Avenue JM & BS Rentals 319-337-9788 LIJSRents@gmail.com Owner
1265 Melrose Avenue Marvin Sims 319-337-9788 mis5837@gmail.com Owner
16 Olive Court Olive Court 16, LLC 319-621-1820 thomasdberge@yahoo.com Owner
20 Olive Court Olive Court Holdings, LLC 319-371-7557 mkritchie@southslope.net Owner
23 Olive Court Karla & Nick Laubenthal 319-338-4750 prnpt@ mchsi.com Owner
24 Olive Court Olive Court Holdings, LLC 319-371-7557 mkritchie@southslope.net Owner
River City
403-975-5515 & Property
28 Olive Court REGO 858-997-6046 brent@regollc.com Management 319-887-2187 teresa@erivercityprop.com
Chambers
32 Olive Court Howard Field Management 319-351-8037 chambersmgt@msn.com
36 Olive Court James Dreusicke 319-354-9937 jddreusicke@aol.com Owner
Julie Ann & Brock Shymansky | 319-936-7514
& Teresa & James (Brock) & 319- brockshy@gmail.com &
52 Olive Court Shymansky 331-5755 (James) | jshmansky@umsl.edu Owner
deckey@iowadsl.net,
55 Olive Court Doris Eckey 319-341-4388 doriseckey@gmail.com Owner
58 Olive Court Southern Star Properties 513-706-6429 brianarg54@ gmail.com Kyle Grout 319-430-4437 kylegrout@gmail.com
afchrystal@gmail.com,
59 1/2 Olive Court Amanda & Joe Chrystal 319-936-1645 awhitmer@mchsi.com Owner
79 Olive Court James Dreusicke 319-354-9937 jddreusicke@aol.com Owner
27 Prospect Place Southern Star Properties 513-706-6429 brianarg54@gmail.com Kyle Grout 319-430-4437 kylegrout@gmail.com
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Owner Phone Registered Agent Phone
Rental Address Property Owner Number Owner E-mail Agent Number Agent E-mail
36 Prospect Place Suzanne & Jeff Streitz 319-338-3044 streitzfamily@msn.com
kardonr@gmail.com, randy-
220 Sunset Street Randy Kardon kardon@uiowa.edu Owner
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